,DISAG
L. 1OpticScore

Saison 2023 /2023 die besten Teiler

Bester Teiler
(Ohne Faktor)

1. STEINBACH, Michael 4,4 6,5 Teiler
4.4

2. EBERHERR, Christa 5,0 7,4 Teiler
5,0

3. KIEFER, Gudrun 6,4 9,4 Teiler
6,4

4. GAIGL, Josef 12,2 12,2 Teiler
12,2

5. GRUBER, Rudolf 10,0 14,8 Teiler
10,0

6. HIRT, Richard 14,8 14,8 Teiler
14,8

7. HOHNER, Kaspar 15,1 15,1 Teiler
15,1

8. WIESENBERGER, Simone 20,1 20,1 Teiler
20,1

9. HOHNER, Angelika 14,2 21,0 Teiler
14,2

10. WAGENKNECHT, Helmut 15,5 229 Teiler
15,5

11. HOTZE, Fritz 16,2 23,9 Teiler
16,2

12. WIESENBERGER, Lukas 24,7 24,7 Teiler
24,7

13. HOHNER, Helga 16,9 249 Teiler
16,9

14. HOHNER, Kaspar Auflage 17,0 25,1 Teiler
17,0

15. HOHNER, Johann 19,0 28,0 Teiler
19,0

16. FLEIDL, Hans-Jirgen 36,0 36,0 Teiler
36,0

17. MITTER, Julia 37,3 37,3 Teiler
37,3

18. MITTER, Manfred 47,2 47,2 Teiler
47,2

19. MITTER, Lukas 50,9 50,9 Teiler
50,9

20. FADKE, Jiirgen 37,8 55,8 Teiler
37,8

21. SZEPAN, Simone 38,2 56,4 Teiler

38,2



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

HIRT, Michaela

57,7
EBERHERR, Peter

41,4
WIESENBERGER, Hans-Giinter

61,4
KIEFER, Robert

42,7
MAYER, Franz

75,5
FLEIDL, Juliane

87,9
WORL, Josef

61,4
BAUER, Fabian

104,6
ERNST, Peter

120,0
BERANEK, Erich

88,0
SZEPAN, Lars

212,8
SCHODER, Marco

217,8
WILHELM, Florian

243,2

57,7

41,4

61,4

42,7

75,5

87,9

61,4

104,6

120,0

88,0

212,8

217,8

243,2

57,7

61,1

62,4

63,0

75,5

87,9

90,6

104,6

120,0

129,9

212,8

217,8

243,2

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 30.03.2023 19:03:23 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



