



Saison 2023 /2023 die besten Teiler

Saisc	on 2023 /2023 die besten Teiler		
		Bester Teiler (Ohne Faktor)	
1.	STEINBACH, Michael	4,4	6,5 Teiler
	4,4		
2.	EBERHERR, Christa	5,0	7,4 Teiler
	5,0		
3.	KIEFER, Gudrun	6,4	9,4 Teiler
	6,4		
4.	GAIGL, Josef	12,2	12,2 Teiler
	12,2		
5.	GRUBER, Rudolf	10,0	14,8 Teiler
	10,0		
6.	HIRT, Richard	14,8	14,8 Teiler
	14,8		
7.	HOHNER , Kaspar	15,1	15,1 Teiler
	15,1		
8.	WIESENBERGER, Simone	20,1	20,1 Teiler
	20,1		
9.	HOHNER, Angelika	14,2	21,0 Teiler
	14,2		
10.	WAGENKNECHT, Helmut	15,5	22,9 Teiler
	15,5		
11.	HOTZE, Fritz	16,2	23,9 Teiler
	16,2		
12.	WIESENBERGER, Lukas	24,7	24,7 Teiler
	24,7		
13.	HOHNER, Helga	16,9	24,9 Teiler
	16,9		
14.	HOHNER, Kaspar Auflage	17,0	25,1 Teiler
	17,0		
	HOHNER, Johann	19,0	28,0 Teiler
10	19,0	200	20.0 7 11
16.	FLEIDL, Hans-Jürgen	36,0	36,0 Teiler
47	36,0	07.0	07.0 Tallan
17.	MITTER, Julia	37,3	37,3 Teiler
40	37,3	47.0	47.0 Tallan
18.	MITTER, Manfred	47,2	47,2 Teiler
40	47,2		
19.	MITTER, Lukas	50,9	50,9 Teiler
	50,9	27.0	
	FÄDKE, Jürgen	37,8	55,8 Teiler
	37,8		
21.	SZEPAN, Simone	38,2	56,4 Teiler
	38,2		

22.	HIRT, Michaela	57,7	57,7 Teiler
	57,7		
23.	EBERHERR, Peter	41,4	61,1 Teiler
	41,4		
24.	WIESENBERGER, Hans-Günter	61,4	62,4 Teiler
	61,4		
25.	KIEFER, Robert	42,7	63,0 Teiler
	42,7		
26.	MAYER, Franz	75,5	75,5 Teiler
	75,5		
27.	FLEIDL, Juliane	87,9	87,9 Teiler
	87,9		
28.	WÖRL, Josef	61,4	90,6 Teiler
	61,4		
29.	BAUER, Fabian	104,6	104,6 Teiler
	104,6		
30.	ERNST, Peter	120,0	120,0 Teiler
	120,0		
31.	BERANEK, Erich	88,0	129,9 Teiler
	88,0		
32.	SZEPAN, Lars	212,8	212,8 Teiler
	212,8		
33.	SCHODER, Marco	217,8	217,8 Teiler
	217,8		
34.	WILHELM, Florian	243,2	243,2 Teiler
	243,2		

Ausdruck vom: 30.03.2023 19:03:23 - DISAG OpticScoreServer